Firma: G Store & Repair doo
(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

LOGITECH Circle View Camera - GRAPHITE - WIFI -
PLUGC - EMEA - WIRED ( 961-000490 )

Sifra: 62548
Kategorija prozivoda: Kamere IP
Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 26869,00 rsd.

Camera Type:

Web Camera

Max. Video Resolution: 1920x1080
Interface: Wi-Fi
Diagonal Viewing Angle: 180°
Web Cam Features: Night Vision
Tilt
Pan

Motion detection
Infrared

Weatherproof
Protection Standarts: P64
Data Link Protocol Supports: Wi-Fi
Networking Compliant IEEE 802.11b
Standards: IEEE 802.11g

IEEE 802.11n
Built-in Devices: Microphone

Speaker

LED Indicator
External Color: Graphite

Mounting Capability:
Included Accessories:

DesktopWallmount
Quick Start Guide

Mount kit
Cable Included: Power Cable
Cable Length: 3m
Maximum Operating Ambient 50 °C

Temperature:
Minimum Operating Ambient




Temperature:

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

-20 °C

Power Adapter
External

70.5 mm

56.8 mm

67.2 mm
0.253 kg

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
0.52 kg

0.48 kg

1

308 mm

175 mm

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




