

LOGITECH Circle View Camera - GRAPHITE - WIFI - PLUGC - EMEA - WIRED (961-000490)

Šifra: 62548
Kategorija proizvoda: Kamere IP
Proizvođač: Logitech

Cena: **26.868,00** rsd.

Camera Type:	Web Camera
Max. Video Resolution:	1920x1080
Interface:	Wi-Fi
Diagonal Viewing Angle:	180°
Web Cam Features:	Night Vision Tilt Pan Motion detection Infrared Weatherproof
Protection Standarts:	IP64
Data Link Protocol Supports:	Wi-Fi
Networking Compliant Standards:	IEEE 802.11b IEEE 802.11g IEEE 802.11n
Built-in Devices:	Microphone Speaker LED Indicator
External Color:	Graphite
Mounting Capability:	DesktopWallmount
Included Accessories:	Quick Start Guide Mount kit
Cable Included:	Power Cable
Cable Length:	3 m
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	50 °C
Minimum Operating Ambient	

LOGITECH Circle View Camera - GRAPHITE - WIFI - PLUGC - EMEA - WIRED (961-000490)

Temperature:	-20 °C
Power Device Type:	Power Adapter
Power Device Location:	External
Depth (mm):	70.5 mm
Height (mm):	56.8 mm
Width (mm):	67.2 mm
Nominal Weight:	0.253 kg
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.52 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.48 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Length (mm):	308 mm
Box Width (mm):	175 mm